			·		
APPLICAT		FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA	ATE FILE	U	
REINSTATE	ter (Secretary of State	98 NOV 24 F	M 4: 30	
LIMITED LIABIL	ITY COMPANY.	DIVISION OF CORPORATION	0		
Make Check Payable To: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE			TE SECRETARY C TALLAHASSEE	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
 Name and Mailing A of Limited Liability C 	Address DOC	UMENT # M9660000)4	<u> </u>		
Exuma	Charter L.L.(c. ////////////////////////////////////	1a. Principal Place of Busine	ess Address	
	Superior Road		Mish	Michigan	
Taylor	r, Michigan 4	48180	MICO	lgan	
		through incorrect information and enter correction in Block			
2. Principal Place of Bu		2a. Mailing Address	3. Date Organized or Qualifi		
20400 Super		Same Suite, Apt. #, etc.	April 29, 19	96 Delaware	
^{Su} raylor ^e , MI 48180			4. FEI Number	Applied For	
City & State	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City & State	38-328806	Not Applicable	
Ζιρ	Country	Zip Country	5. Date of Last Report	6. Certificate of Status Desired	
	K-SA-			\$8.75 Additional Fee Required	
7. Nam	ne and Address of Curre	ent Registered Agent	8. Name and Address of New	Registered Agent	
Alley, M 321 7 Palm B Warren D. 3		GERS + LINDSAY BINGIAN A-Play Street Add EL 39480-043 Suite, Apt. City	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acce #, etc.	Zip Code	
Warren D	Hayes, Sr.		with and accept the obligations of Cha	Zip Code	
Warren D. 3	Hayes, Sr. he registered agent of the	City e above named limited liability company, am familiar S. Maye, S. REGISTERED JENT MUST SIGN	with and accept the obligations of Cha	Zip Code L apter 608, F.S. 7/- 17-9 8	
Warren D.	Hayes, Sr. he registered agent of the Constrant Managing Members/Manag	City e above named limited liability company, am familiar S. Marce, Sr. REGISTERED XENT MUST SIGN gers Business Street Ad	with and accept the obligations of Cha	Zip Code L apter 608, F.S.	
Warren D.	Hayes, Sr. he registered agent of the Horran	City e above named limited liability company, am familiar S. Marce, Sr. REGISTERED XENT MUST SIGN gers Business Street Ad	with and accept the obligations of Cha	Zip Code L apter 608, F.S. 7/- 17-9 8	
Warren D.	Hayes, Sr. he registered agent of the Constrant Managing Members/Manag	City above named limited liability company, am familiar S. Marce, Sr. REGISTERED CENT MUST SIGN gers Business Street Ad	with and accept the obligations of Cha	Zip Code L apter 608, F.S. 7/- 17-9 8	
Warren D.	Hayes, Sr. he registered agent of the Constrant Managing Members/Manag	City e above named limited liability company, am familiar S. Marce, Sr. REGISTERED XENT MUST SIGN gers Business Street Ad	with and accept the obligations of Cha	Zip Code L apter 608, F.S. 7/- 17-9 8	
Warren D.	Hayes, Sr. he registered agent of the Constrant Managing Members/Manag	City e above named limited liability company, am familiar S. Marce, Sr. REGISTERED XENT MUST SIGN gers Business Street Ad	with and accept the obligations of Cha	Zip Code L apter 608, F.S. 7/- 17-9 8	
Warren D.	Hayes, Sr. he registered agent of the Constrant Managing Members/Manag	City e above named limited liability company, am familiar S. Marce, Sr. REGISTERED XENT MUST SIGN gers Business Street Ad	with and accept the obligations of Cha	Zip Code L apter 608, F.S. 7/- 17-9 8	
Warren D.	Hayes, Sr. he registered agent of the Constrant Managing Members/Manag	City e above named limited liability company, am familiar S. Marce, Sr. REGISTERED XENT MUST SIGN gers Business Street Ad	The solution of Character of Ch	Zip Code apter 608, F.S. 7- 17-9 8 City, State & Zip Code	
Warren D.	Hayes, Sr. he registered agent of the Constrant Managing Members/Manag	City e above named limited liability company, am familiar S. Marce, Sr. REGISTERED XENT MUST SIGN gers Business Street Ad		Zip Code apter 608, F.S. 7- 17-9 8 City, State & Zip Code	
Warren D.	Hayes, Sr. he registered agent of the Constrant Managing Members/Manag	City e above named limited liability company, am familiar S. Marce, Sr. REGISTERED XENT MUST SIGN gers Business Street Ad		Zip Code apter 608, F.S. 7- 17-9 8 City, State & Zip Code	
Warren D.	Hayes, Sr. he registered agent of the Constrant Managing Members/Manag	City e above named limited liability company, am familiar S. Marce, Sr. REGISTERED XENT MUST SIGN gers Business Street Ad		Zip Code apter 608, F.S. 7- 17-9 8 City, State & Zip Code	
Warren D.	Hayes, Sr. he registered agent of the Constrant Managing Members/Manag	City e above named limited liability company, am familiar S. Marce, Sr. REGISTERED XENT MUST SIGN gers Business Street Ad		Zip Code apter 608, F.S. 7- 17-9 8 City, State & Zip Code	
Warren D.	Hayes, Sr. he registered agent of the Constrant Managing Members/Manag	City e above named limited liability company, am familiar S. Marce, Sr. REGISTERED XENT MUST SIGN gers Business Street Ad		Zip Code apter 608, F.S. 7- 17-9 8 City, State & Zip Code	
Warren D	Hayes, Sr. he registered agent of the <u>Ebyzan</u> Hanaging Members/Manag Romala Pa	City above named limited liability company, am familiar S. Waye, Sr. REGISTERED JENT MUST SIGN gers Business Street Ad 20400 Surea Taylon, M	with and accept the obligations of Cha 	Zip Code apter 608, F.S. 7- 17-9 8 City, State & Zip Code 08, 48-01020-002 *188.75 *****188.75	
Warren D.	Hayes, Sr. he registered agent of the <u><u><u></u></u> tanaging Members/Manage</u> Tanaging Members/Manage Tanaging member/manage anging member/manage	City e above named limited liability company, am familiar S. Marce, Sr. REGISTERED XENT MUST SIGN gers Business Street Ad	with and accept the obligations of Cha 	Zip Code apter 608, F.S. 7- /7-9 8 City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code 28, 48 - 01020 - 002 *188.75 ******188.75 er 608, F.S. I further certify that when er 608, F.S. I further certify that when er 608, F.S. I further certify that when	

(a)

Exuma Charter

(734)374-9200

20400 Superior Road

<u>98 NOV 24 PM 4: 30</u> SECITAMARI MI 48180 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED

November 9, 1998

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL. 32314

Document Number: M96000000145

To whom it may concern,

I am writing in response to your letter dated October 21, 1998. The letter stated that Exuma Charter did not reply to a 60 day notice dated June 26, 1998, and consequently our Certificate of Authority was revoked. I currently handle all accounting and administrative filings for the company and can attest that I never received any such letter. The letters may have been sent to an old address. If this is the case, please send all correspondence to our principal place of business which is listed above.

I feel the penalties should be waived and our Certificate of Authority should be reinstated. I have enclosed the application for reinstatement and a check for \$188.75 which was the original filing fee. If you have any questions, please feel free to call me at (734)374-4412. Thank you in advance for your assistance.

Sincerely,

Tay

Tony Skehan Accounting Manager